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Fritsch, Heiko
Eifler, Jens
DreBler, Rene
Wunderlich, Peter
Heilmann, Michael

Seliger, Hans-Joachim

Fischer, Monika
Kahl, Katharina
Roéske, Anja
Lebert, Maik
Fechner, Matthias
Diiring, Macus
Giesche, Marc
Otto, Bernd

Zwahr, Stefan
Horn, Hagen

Grau, Tobias
Bussas, Jens
Vollmer, Glinter
Heinrich, Sebastian
Assmann, Volker
Eichel, Liane
Marincic, Dietmar
Hansen, Rolf
Schulz, Peter
Roétschke, Yvonne
Régelein, Bert

A - Schubert, Martin
Hoblzel, Maik
Werner, Andreas
Berger, Martin
Koéhler, Mandy

A - Strehle, Ramona

Spielerwertung Frithjahr 2012
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Punkte

64
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46
46
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Diff.
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46
47
46
49
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28
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Satze

27
21
26
32
33
32
39
38
32
26
19
45
26
23
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